6 PUBLIC HEARING AGENDA

Town Board
Town of North Greenbush
November 10, 2022
6:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER:

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:

ROLL CALL:

6:00 P.M.

6:05 P.M.

6:10 P.M.

6:15 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

Supervisor Bott
Councilwoman Hoffman
Councilman Rogers
Councilwoman Merola
Councilman Gordon

6 Public Hearings Order

Special Improvement Districts Assessment Roll
Operation & Maintenance Charges for Special Districts
Hearing for the 2023 Preliminary Budget

Multi-Family Dwelling Moratorium Law

To Consider the Proposed Local Law for The “Rosetti Companies
Ludlow Lane Rezone Application”



6 PUBLIC HEARING AGENDA

Town Board
Town of North Greenbush
November 10, 2022
6:00 PM

6:45 P.M. Consideration the proposed Local Law for the “Grande at
Creekside, LLC PDD Application”

Discussion:

Adjournment:




