

## 6 PUBLIC HEARING AGENDA

Town Board Town of North Greenbush November 10, 2022 6:00 PM

## CALL TO ORDER: PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: ROLL CALL:

Supervisor Bott	
Councilwoman Hoffman	
Councilman Rogers	
Councilwoman Merola	
Councilman Gordon	

## **6 Public Hearings Order**

6:00 P.M.	Special Improvement Districts Assessment Roll
6:05 P.M.	<b>Operation &amp; Maintenance Charges for Special Districts</b>
6:10 P.M.	Hearing for the 2023 Preliminary Budget
6:15 P.M.	Multi-Family Dwelling Moratorium Law
6:30 P.M.	To Consider the Proposed Local Law for The "Rosetti Companies Ludlow Lane Rezone Application"



## Town Board Town of North Greenbush

November 10, 2022 6:00 PM

6:45 P.M. Consideration the proposed Local Law for the "Grande at Creekside, LLC PDD Application"

**Discussion:** 

**Adjournment:**